Position Other Positions Held

Director

Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Assistant Center Leader
Assistant Center Leader
Center Leader

Center Leader
Assistant Center Leader
Assistant Center Leader
Center Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Assistant Center Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Assistant Center Leader
Group Leader

Assistant Center Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

Group Leader

K-12 Education Entity

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

Total Wages

$92,052
$61,432
$60,189
$41,522
$40,887
$39,535
$31,915
$31,298
$30,377
$29,246
$29,205
$24,775
$22,753
$22,441
$21,068
$20,395
$19,206
$18,834
$18,607
$17,892
$17,503
$16,701
$16,517
$16,186
$15,982
$15,833
$15,716
$15,472
$15,268
$15,048

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,235
$19,488
$29,191
$15,126
$15,181
$15,053
$22,139

$5,916
$13,173

$5,738
$13,148
$12,535

$0

$4,121
$3,964

$0

$3,546
$3,455
$3,372

$0

$3,311
$3,159

$0

$1,497

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$3,296



Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

$14,596
$14,492
$14,339
$14,289
$14,130
$13,870
$13,773
$13,588
$13,538
$13,479
$13,471
$13,378
$13,360
$13,214
$13,214
$13,158
$12,527
$12,526
$12,223
$12,003
$11,879
$11,662
$11,077
$10,615
$10,462
$10,454
$10,450
$10,417
$10,347
$10,217
$10,129
$10,126

$2,758
$987
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,368
$2,488
$0

$0
$2,493
$0
$10,659
$0

$0
$2,495
$2,192
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,980
$0

$0

$0

$0



Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

Assistant Center Leader

Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

$9,895
$9,784
$9,706
$9,673
$9,617
$9,605
$9,596
$9,344
$8,796
$8,728
$8,574
$8,544
$8,482
$8,475
$8,394
$8,254
$8,207
$8,102
$7,834
$7,707
$7,612
$7,453
$7,424
$7,359
$7,313
$7,307
$7,217
$7,112
$6,997
$6,920
$6,541
$6,220

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,803
$0

$0
$1,301
$0
$1,628
$3,715
$0

$0

$0

$0
$227
$0

$0
$1,260
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,381
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,098



Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader

Group Leader

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

$6,135
$6,074
$6,063
$6,059
$5,699
$5,525
$5,445
$5,383
$5,335
$5,066
$5,032
$4,936
$4,917
$4,914
$4,894
$4,478
$4,398
$4,371
$4,031
$3,864
$3,790
$3,779
$3,596
$3,412
$3,387
$3,339
$3,192
$3,057
$2,967
$2,964
$2,849
$2,799

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub Center Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader

Center Leader

Assistant Center Leader

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

$2,651
$2,591
$2,476
$2,451
$2,303
$2,205
$2,156
$2,082
$2,068
$1,725
$1,605
$1,458
$1,420
$1,410
$1,040
$942
$786
$778
$638
$514
$507
$409
$372
$334
$333
$309
$301
$289
$247
$210
$112
$107

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$135
$0
$5,283
$0
$0
$0
$0
$52
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Sub-Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader
Group Leader

Group Leader

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus
Kids on Campus

Kids on Campus

$90
$87
$76
$66
$52
$41
$41
$41
$25
$20
$20
$17

$9

$2

$2

$0
$15
$0
$0
$16
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,542
$0
$0
$3
$0
$0



