Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$92,052	\$25,235
Program Assistant		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$61,432	\$19,488
Program Assistant		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$60,189	\$29,191
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$41,522	\$15,126
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$40,887	\$15,181
Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$39,535	\$15,053
Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$31,915	\$22,139
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$31,298	\$5,916
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$30,377	\$13,173
Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$29,246	\$5,738
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$29,205	\$13,148
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$24,775	\$12,535
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$22,753	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$22,441	\$4,121
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$21,068	\$3,964
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$20,395	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$19,206	\$3,546
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$18,834	\$3,455
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$18,607	\$3,372
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$17,892	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$17,503	\$3,311
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$16,701	\$3,159
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$16,517	\$0
Assistant Center Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$16,186	\$1,497
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,982	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,833	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,716	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,472	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,268	\$0
Group Leader		San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$15,048	\$3,296

Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$14,596	\$2,758
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$14,492	\$987
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$14,339	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$14,289	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$14,130	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,870	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,773	\$1,368
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,588	\$2,488
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,538	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,479	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,471	\$2,493
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,378	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,360	\$10,659
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,214	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,214	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$13,158	\$2,495
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$12,527	\$2,192
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$12,526	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$12,223	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$12,003	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$11,879	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$11,662	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$11,077	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,615	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,462	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,454	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,450	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,417	\$3,980
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,347	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,217	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,129	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$10,126	\$0

Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,895	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,784	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,706	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,673	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,617	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,605	\$1,803
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,596	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9,344	\$0
Assistant Center Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,796	\$1,301
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,728	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,574	\$1,628
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,544	\$3,715
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,482	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,475	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,394	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,254	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,207	\$227
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$8,102	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,834	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,707	\$1,260
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,612	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,453	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,424	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,359	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,313	\$1,381
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,307	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,217	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$7,112	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,997	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,920	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,541	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,220	\$1,098

Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,135	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,074	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,063	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$6,059	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,699	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,525	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,445	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,383	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,335	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,066	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$5,032	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,936	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,917	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,914	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,894	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,478	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,398	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,371	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$4,031	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,864	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,790	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,779	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,596	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,412	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,387	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,339	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,192	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$3,057	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,967	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,964	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,849	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,799	\$0

Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,651	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,591	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,476	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,451	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,303	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,205	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,156	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,082	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2,068	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,725	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,605	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,458	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,420	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,410	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$1,040	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$942	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$786	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$778	\$135
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$638	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$514	\$5,283
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$507	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$409	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$372	\$0
Sub Center Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$334	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$333	\$52
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$309	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$301	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$289	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$247	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$210	\$0
Center Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$112	\$0
Assistant Center Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$107	\$0

Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$90	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$87	\$15
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$76	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$66	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$52	\$16
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$41	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$41	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$41	\$0
Sub-Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$25	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$20	\$2,542
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$20	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$17	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$9	\$3
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2	\$0
Group Leader	San Marcos Unified	Kids on Campus	\$2	\$0